UBIQUITI NANOBEAM M5 - NBE-M5-16

Producent:  Model: UBNT-NBE-M5-16 Numer katalogowy: 9842

¥

Specyfikacja techniczna:

Chipset

Czestotliwo$¢ procesora

Zysk anteny

Czestotliwos¢

Port

Pamigé

Wymiary

Gwarancja

Gwarancja dla firm

Uwagi do gwarancji

Producent

2

Atheros

650 MHz

16dBi

5 GHz

RJ45

No

140x 140x 54mm

12 miesiecy

12 miesiecy

brak danych

UBIQUITI



